G
F
C
Model
01
Port size
Fluid
Orifice

5. Coil nut is available, please refer
to page 5-1, 5-3.
 How to order
NBR -15℃ ~ 80℃ Air, Water, Neutral gases, Mineral oil
VITON -10℃ ~ 180℃ Fuel oil, Gasoline and Hi-test gasoline, Diesel fuel
 Dimensions
Fuel oil, Gasoline and Hi-test gasoline, Diesel fuel
Hot water, Steam, Brake oil (ATE Blue)
PU220AR V  01 1 N  S1 L E1
 Specifications
Brass Diaphragm Port size Pressure Thread Voltage Led Ex-Proof coil
Direct acting Blank:NBR 01 :1/8" Blank:Standard Blank:G S1:110VAC Blank:W/O LED Blank :DIN
 V :VITON 02 :1/4" 1:High pressure N :NPT S2:220VAC L :W/I LED E1:EX-proof 22mm width
 E :EPDM 03 :3/8" 2:Medium pressure R :Rc S6:24VAC  E2:EX-proof 30mm width
 H :HNBR  *High pressure & Medium
pressure are only available
for PU220AR-01 &
 S7:12VDC
S9:24VDC
 E3:EX-proof CSA standard
E4:EX-proof 36mm width
   PU220AR-03 is only available for
E4 ex-proof coil.
PU220AR-02
Seal Temperature range Suitable fluid Unsuitable fluid
 150℃ Air, Water, Gear oil, Engine oil
Pharmaceutical liquid, Gasoline and
Hi-test gasoline, Light oil
  Hot water, Detergent liquid Mineral oil, Gasoline
P4-3 P4-4
G
F
G
C
F
C
2/2 Way Solenoid Valve
Process valves
2 Way Solenoid Valve 220Series
PU220AR-01 (mm)
H
D
Port R
E
A B
PU220AR-02
H
D
Port R
E
A B
PU220AR-03
H
D
Port R
E
A B
Model PU220AR-01 PU220AR-02 PU220AR-03
R 1/8" 1/4" 3/8"
A 22 25.4 30
B 22 35 55
C 72 75 79
D 15 18 18
E 11 17.5 27.5
F 22 25.4 25
G 7.5 12.7 11
H M4xP0.7xL6.5 M5xP0.8xL7.0 M5xP0.8xL7.0
Flow chart
 Explosion